Rank Flight
1 Arany
2  Arany
3  Arany
4  Arany
5 Arany
6 Arany
7  Arany
8  Arany
9 Arany
10 Arany
11 Arany
12 Arany
13 Arany
14  Arany
15  Arany
16  Arany
17  Arany
18 Arany
19  Arany

20 Arany
21  Arany
22  Arany
23  Arany
24  Arany
25 Arany
26 Arany
27  Arany
28 Arany
29 Arany
30 Arany
31  Arany
32 Arany
33 Arany
34  Arany
35 Arany
36 Arany
37 Arany

SailNo Nat
1311 HUN
704 HUN
1912 HUN
1329 HUN
706 HUN
1366 HUN
114 HUN
1313 HUN
234 HUN
769 CZE
701  HUN
1238 HUN
419 HUN
508 HUN
1352 HUN
2005 HUN
924 HUN
1337 HUN
617 HUN
836 CZE
1336 HUN
1367 HUN
917 HUN
2002 HUN
314 HUN
1374 HUN
275 SVK

71 HUN
910 HUN
1321 HUN
1358 HUN
377 HUN
912 HUN
616 HUN
1364 HUN
1331 HUN
1373 HUN

Club
SVE
KEREKED
BALATONI YC
BALATONI YC
KEREKED
BALATONI YC
SEP
BYC
FVE
YC Kromeriz
KEREKED
SVE
SVE
BSF VK
BALATONI YC
SVE
BYC
BYC
KYC
YC Hlucin
BALATONI YC
BALATONI YC
BYC
BALATONI YC
VVSI
SVE

SVE
BYC
BALATONI YC
BALATONI YC
THE-YKA
BYC
KYC
BALATONI YC
KYC
SVE

HelmName
Héder Benedek Barna
Kis-Szolgyémi Soma
Fehér Boroka
Siklési Mor
Bite Pal El6éd
Cs6regh Andras
Pécsi Koppany Daniel
Demijén Olivér
Koch Péter
Jeremias Prikryl
Juhasz Emilia
Jandl Rbmeo
Kovacs Herbert
P&cze Annamaria
Gulyas Balint
Borda Levente
Fehér Szonja
Lacké Sara
Saghy Attila
Adela Rabasova
Szaplonczay Balazs
Cs6regh Maté Mihaly
Pintér Kristéf Csaba
Kemény Szabolcs
Hajdu-Geiger Agost
Lange Péter
Livia Holesova
Kollar Adam Krisztian
GOmbos Zsdfia
Feith Maté
Simé Andras
Andrik Artar
Bartos Betti
Kerti Attila
Szabo Miksa Miklos
Toth Bator Andras
Lange Richard

XI. Csoki Kupa 2020.07.06-08.
Arany Flight

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 68, Scoring system: Appendix A

AgeGroup HelmSex

ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Lany
ifjusagi Fiu
serdulé Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
serdulé Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Lany
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
serdiilé Lany
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Lany
ifjusagi Lany
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Lany
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
serdiilé Fia
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
serdiilé Lany
ifjusagi Fiu
serdilé Lany
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
serdilé Lany
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu
ifjusagi Fiu

Q1
1.0
2.0
2.0
8.0
3.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
11.0
7.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
9.0
1.0
8.0
6.0
14.0
11.0
9.0
13.0
23.0
23.0
10.0
31.0
24.0
17.0
10.0
22.0
17.0
12.0
18.0
12.0
15.0
20.0
18.0

Q2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
12.0
6.0
8.0
2.0
7.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
1.0
3.0
10.0
9.0
19.0
8.0
17.0
12.0
6.0
13.0
19.0
35.0
14.0
13.0
11.0
15.0
24.0
220
35.0
16.0
22.0
20.0

Q3
1.0
2.0
2.0
5.0
(DNC 69.0)
4.0
7.0
3.0
10.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
(UFD 69.0)
9.0
13.0
1.0
10.0
5.0
19.0
14.0
6.0
26.0
16.0
17.0
12.0
8.0
14.0
11.0
23.0
15.0
25.0
7.0
19.0
20.0
8.0
27.0
9.0

Q4
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
7.0
(UFD 69.0)
6.0
3.0
5.0
15.0
12.0
(UFD 69.0)
3.0
4.0
7.0
(UFD 69.0)
24.0
6.0
40
13.0
(32.0)
14.0
8.0
5.0
26.0
9.0
8.0
15.0
11.0
9.0
23.0
13.0
10.0
23.0
18.0
(45.0)
17.0

F1
(3.0)
2.0
12.0
9.0
1.0
6.0
5.0
11.0
7.0
(21.0)
10.0
8.0
14.0
16.0
(18.0)
4.0
(26.0)
33.0
(57.0)
22.0
20.0
(28.0)
24.0
13.0
(29.0)
(35.0)
15.0
23.0
(39.0)
36.0
(30.0)
(44.0)
31.0
(48.0)
(59.0)
27.0
40.0

F2
2.0
(13.0)
5.0
1.0
6.0
10.0
(23.0)
16.0
(11.0)
4.0
12.0
9.0
7.0
(22.0)
17.0
3.0
21.0
25.0
29.0
(37.0)
20.0
15.0
8.0
(32.0)
18.0
19.0
(UFD 69.0)
(34.0)
28.0
26.0
14.0
33.0
35.0
24.0
38.0
31.0
(64.0)

F3
3.0
2.0

(14.0)
(12.0)
1.0
4.0
6.0
(19.0)
8.0
7.0
(39.0)
24.0
21.0
18.0
13.0
DNC 69.0
17.0
(44.0)
11.0
9.0
25.0
5.0
(59.0)
32.0
20.0
16.0
10.0
27.0
29.0
(53.0)
26.0
31.0
(36.0)
22.0
42.0
15.0
38.0

Total
13.0
24.0
39.0
41.0
99.0
106.0
61.0
58.0
53.0
66.0
88.0
124.0
125.0
83.0
87.0
148.0
109.0
129.0
143.0
125.0
120.0
118.0
150.0
128.0
128.0
137.0
175.0
141.0
153.0
172.0
150.0
164.0
171.0
184.0
196.0
187.0
206.0

Nett
10.0
11.0
25.0
29.0
30.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
42.0
45.0
49.0
55.0
56.0
61.0
69.0
79.0
83.0
85.0
86.0
88.0
88.0
90.0
91.0
96.0
99.0
102.0
106.0
107.0
114.0
119.0
120.0
120.0
135.0
136.0
137.0
142.0
142.0



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Rank
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany

Flight
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezist

963
1359
1128
1370

964

28

375

712

713

376

513

843
1351

909

810
2009

968

703

519
1343

511

914

709

620

504

512

372

722

966

101

507

SailNo
1312
962
904
1178
615
707
943

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Nat
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN

MVM SE
BALATONI YC
SVE
SVE
MVM SE
FVE
THE-YKA
KEREKED
KEREKED
THE-YKA
BSF VK
YC Cerna
BALATONI YC
BYC
JK Prostejov
SVE
MVM SE
KEREKED
BSF VK
KEREKED
BSF VK
BYC
KEREKED
VVSI
BSF VK
BSF VK
THE-YKA
KEREKED
MVM SE
VVSI
BSF VK

Club
SVE
MVM SE
BYC
SVE
YC Duchov
KEREKED
THE-YKA

Aklan Luca
Erdi Félix Vazul
Tenke Botond Milan
Schneider Brano
Vida Aron
Léderer-Vago Lérand
Andrik Adél
Badar Botond
Horvath Abigél Sara
Feind Liliana
Borbiré Gabor Istvan
Karolina Loskova
Sari Eszter
Davoti Gréta
Richard Kovac
Zarandy Martin
Szathmary Bence
Barany Domonkos
Katona Lotti
Bonifert Istvan Sandor
Czibor Gerg6
Laczkoé-Toth Viktéria
Biré Anna
Németh Zsombor
Solymos Dorka
Negro Emese
Domokos Anni Katalin
Dergacs Marcell
Schriffert Péter Marcell
Somogyi Janka Fléra
Gergely Csaba

HelmName
Németh Daniel
Téth-Sarkadi Kolos
Torok Csanad Almos
Verebély Nadin Zsofia
Matyas Raza
Bite Adél Csenge
Bato Péter Donat

serdulé Lany 26.0 18.0 11.0
ifjlusagi Fia 33.0 26.0 12.0
ifjusagi Fiu 14.0 14.0 (UFD 69.0)
serdulé Fiu 21.0 15.0 17.0
ifiisagi Fid 13.0 34.0 15.0
ifjusagi Fia 19.0 11.0 18.0
ifjusagi Lany 21.0 21.0 32.0
serdulé Fiu 16.0 16.0 240
serdulé Lany 25.0 39.0 37.0
ifjusagi Lany 27.0 31.0 30.0
serdulé Fiu 16.0 26.0 18.0
serdulé Lany 24.0 36.0 23.0
ifiisagi Lany 20.0 32.0 13.0
ifjusagi Lany 37.0 33.0 22.0
serdulé Fiu 28.0 28.0 21.0
serdulé Fiu 47.0 23.0 240
ifjisagi Fid 29.0 34.0 25.0
ifjusagi Fia 31.0 47.0 28.0
serdulé Lany 19.0 28.0 33.0
ifjlusagi Fiu 32.0 37.0 SCP 42.0
serdulé Fid 26.0 21.0 34.0
serduld Lany (DNC 69.0) 18.0 29.0
ifjusagi Lany 33.0 49.0 21.0
serdulé Fiu 29.0 27.0 34.0
ifjisagi Lany 15.0 20.0 (UFD 69.0)
ifjusagi Lany 220 17.0 31.0
ifjusagi Lany 35.0 25.0 27.0
serdulé Fiu 34.0 29.0 26.0
ifiusagi Fid (DNC 69.0) 27.0 22.0
ifjusagi Lany 27.0 36.0 20.0
ifjusagi Fiu 42.0 25.0 31.0
Eziist Flight

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 67, Scoring system: Appendix A

AgeGroup HelmSex Q1 Q2 Q3
serdilé Fiu 30.0 24.0 40.0
serdulé Fiu 28.0 (48.0) 32.0
serduld Fia (DNC 69.0) 33.0 42.0
serdulé Lany 38.0 (UFD 69.0) 36.0
serdilé Fiu 30.0 23.0 (UFD 69.0)
serdulé Lany 39.0 (44.0) 38.0
serduld Fia 36.0 (38.0) 29.0

18.0
22.0
17.0
11.0
14.0
28.0
26.0
19.0
25.0
20.0
33.0
22.0
16.0
20.0
27.0
16.0
10.0
28.0
12.0
21.0
21.0
39.0
30.0
31.0
25.0

(UFD 69.

29.0
49.0
27.0

(UFD 69.

32.0

Q4

(47.0)
34.0
24.0
43.0
40.0
31.0
38.0

F1
1.0
12.0
6.0
2.0
18.0
7.0
13.0

39.0
30.0
40.0
53.0
50.0
36.0
(48.0)
46.0
27.0
41.0
43.0
(58.0)
49.0
45.0
60.0
55.0
56.0
51.0
59.0
47.0
(UFD 69.0)
44.0
42.0
(UFD 69.0)
62.0
57.0
(61.0)
65.0
52.0
54.0
63.0

F2
9.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
13.0
8.0

35.0
(41.0)
50.0
37.0
34.0
(58.0)
33.0
(55.0)
(46.0)
23.0
(47.0)
28.0
51.0
(49.0)
(65.0)
45.0
57.0
30.0
66.0
40.0
52.0
56.0
48.0
67.0
61.0
63.0
60.0
43.0
54.0
62.0
64.0

F3
6.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
9.0
4.0
22.0

192.0
189.0
221.0
207.0
221.0
226.0
218.0
225.0
218.0
213.0
221.0
238.0
235.0
238.0
271.0
272.0
269.0
270.0
284.0
270.0
288.0
289.0
286.0
300.0
302.0
305.0
297.0
312.0
319.0
320.0
321.0

Total
157.0
160.0
184.0
191.0
192.0
176.0
184.0

147.0
148.0
152.0
154.0
160.0
168.0
170.0
170.0
172.0
172.0
174.0
180.0
181.0
189.0
206.0
210.0
211.0
215.0
217.0
219.0
219.0
220.0
223.0
231.0
233.0
236.0
236.0
246.0
250.0
251.0
257.0

Nett

110.0
112.0
115.0
122.0
123.0
132.0
146.0



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst

946
901
959
200
944
371
916
919
702
711
848
714
715
370
1322
772
321
967
1335
378
708
903
717
374
232
515
716
1378
719
701
514
1179

373
131
2001
1304
13
379
1333
618
179
1159

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

THE-YKA
BYC
MVM SE
SVE
THE-YKA
THE-YKA
BYC
BYC
KEREKED
KEREKED
LS Kromeriz
KEREKED
KEREKED
THE-YKA
BYC
JK Prostejov
VVSI
MVM SE
THE-YKA
THE-YKA
KEREKED
BYC
KEREKED
THE-YKA
SEP
BSF VK
KEREKED
BYC
KEREKED
FVE
BSF VK
SVE
SVE
THE-YKA
SVE
SVE
SVE
SVE
THE-YKA
KYC
KYC
SVE
SVE

Ay Luca
Marton Andras
Mezey Zita Szonja
Verebély Daniel
Nedbal Dominik
Szeder Janka
Kokai Vilmos
Davoti Tamara
Horvath Zoé Anna
Polyak David
Jan Zahomacky
Farkas Julia
Ainslie Emma
Simon-Pdrgye Ivan
Sinclair Noelle
Vladimir Kovac
Sebestyén Domonkos Vince
Schriffert Aron
Juhasz Botond
Csizmazia Bence
Stolk Emma
Kovéacs Aron
Tausz Emma
Pour Maté
Huber Csaba Matyas
Faisztl-Németh Réka
Marosi Aron
Pethed Panni
Nagy Bendeguz
Seidl Maximilian Balazs
Schnabel David
Pintér Buda Andras
Maros Gergely
Darvai Gergely
Biré Zsombor
Gémesi Norma
Daniel Alexander
Vago Matyas
Biré Adam
Dénes Vince
Takacs Maté
Széll Panna
Szentivanyi Moér Zsigmond

serdulé
serdulé
ifjusagi
serdulé
serdulé
ifjusagi
serdiilé
serdulé
ifjusagi
ifjusagi
ifjusagi
serdulé
serdulé
serdulé
serdiilé
serdulé
ifjusagi
serdulé
serdiilé
ifjusagi
ifjusagi
ifjusagi
serdiilé
serduld
serdulé
serdulé
serdiilé
ifjusagi
serdulé
serdulé
ifjusagi
serdulé
ifjusagi
ifjusagi
serdiilé
serdulé
serdulé
serdulé
ifjusagi
serdulé
serdulé
ifjusagi
serdiilé

Lany
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Lany
Lany
Fiu
Fiu
Lany
Lany
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Lany
Fiu

38.0
(DNC 69.0)
(41.0)
40.0
37.0
43.0
(DNC 69.0)
(DNC 69.0)
40.0
(41.0)
32.0
46.0
35.0
34.0
(DNC 69.0)
36.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
44.0
(DNC 69.0)
44.0
(DNC 69.0)
39.0
(DNC 69.0)
43.0
25.0
48.0
46.0
(DNC 69.0)
47.0
42.0
(DNC 69.0)
45.0
(DNC 69.0)

( )
( )
( )
( )

42.0
44.0
30.0
39.0
43.0
46.0
30.0
45.0
38.0
40.0
(40.0)
(50.0)
(45.0)
32.0
52.0
41.0
DNC 69.0
49.0
DNC 69.0
46.0
31.0
29.0
37.0
DNC 69.0
(48.0)
DNC 69.0
43.0
53.0
51.0
(47.0)
DNC 69.0
(DNC 69.0)
41.0
DNC 69.0
50.0
DNC 69.0
DNF 68.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
51.0
DNC 69.0
DNF 68.0

(44.0)
28.0
39.0
38.0

(49.0)

(48.0)
37.0
39.0
41.0
33.0
35.0
50.0
45.0
36.0
50.0

(43.0)
30.0
46.0
43.0
47.0
35.0
46.0
47.0

DNC 69.0
45.0
DNC 69.0
41.0
(UFD 69.0)
(DNC 69.0)
44.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
40.0
DNC 69.0
48.0
DNC 69.0
(DNC 69.0)
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
49.0
DNC 69.0
(DNC 69.0)

36.0
36.0
41.0
(48.0)
40.0
19.0
30.0
41.0
37.0
37.0
29.0
44.0
42.0
35.0
50.0
38.0
42.0
35.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
39.0
46.0
43.0
DNC 69.0
46.0
DNC 69.0
34.0
UFD 69.0
DNC 69.0
44.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
33.0
DNC 69.0
47.0
UFD 69.0
48.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
51.0
DNC 69.0
DNF 68.0

3.0
28.0
20.0
27.0
4.0
9.0
30.0
24.0
5.0
35.0
32.0
22.0
37.0
34.0
19.0
39.0
29.0
21.0
8.0
14.0
44.0
56.0
(49.0)
15.0
47.0
16.0
43.0
SCP 31.0
25.0
45.0
11.0
31.0
(DNC 69.0)
17.0
53.0
23.0
36.0
38.0
26.0
46.0
57.0
33.0
41.0

17.0 11.0
6.0 15.0
12.0 18.0
7.0 10.0
10.0 28.0
29.0 16.0
14.0 27.0
21.0 8.0
(BFD 69.0) 19.0
22.0 13.0
28.0 24.0
15.0 7.0
26.0 21.0
35.0 (40.0)
19.0 17.0
20.0 33.0
32.0 20.0
30.0 44.0
16.0 25.0
24.0 30.0
(45.0) 39.0
25.0 31.0
38.0 26.0
1.0 14.0
34.0 34.0
11.0 12.0
44.0 (55.0)
BFD 69.0 3.0
23.0 38.0
43.0 36.0
31.0 23.0
36.0 29.0
DNC 69.0 DNC 69.0
40.0 32.0
54.0 (58.0)
27.0 45.0
41.0 43.0
18.0 47.0
39.0 42.0
33.0 35.0
56.0 59.0
47.0 37.0
42.0 41.0

191.0
226.0
201.0
209.0
211.0
210.0
237.0
247.0
249.0
221.0
220.0
234.0
251.0
246.0
276.0
250.0
291.0
294.0
299.0
299.0
277.0
302.0
284.0
306.0
293.0
315.0
303.0
319.0
323.0
305.0
341.0
350.0
363.0
365.0
355.0
371.0
373.0
379.0
383.0
390.0
392.0
393.0
397.0

147.0
157.0
160.0
161.0
162.0
162.0
168.0
178.0
180.0
180.0
180.0
184.0
206.0
206.0
207.0
207.0
222.0
225.0
230.0
230.0
232.0
233.0
235.0
237.0
245.0
246.0
248.0
250.0
254.0
258.0
272.0
281.0
294.0
296.0
297.0
302.0
304.0
310.0
314.0
321.0
323.0
324.0
328.0



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
132
132

Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezlst
Ezist

130
705
615
1158
724
59
9101
78
70
68
311
718
720
723
1291
2704
710

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
HUN

SVE
KEREKED
KYC
SVE
KEREKED
SVE
BYC
SVE
SVE
SVE
KYC
KEREKED
KEREKED
KEREKED
YCP
WSA
KEREKED

Balaton Kristéf
Barany Kristof
Saghy Fruzsina
Gaborjani-Szabé Bendeglz
Kobza Himér
Gereben Barnabas
Gombos Vince
llly Botond Andras
Barna Armin Péter
Szabd Mirkod Péter
Kerti Bulcsu
Kiss Pal Domonkos
Muller Daniel
Wedres Zséfia
Maximilian Mayrberger
Maximilian Prusa
Juhasz Andras Samuel

serdulé
serdulé
serdiilé
serdulé
serdulé
serdulé
serdiilé
serdulé
serdulé
serdulé
serdiilé
serdulé
serdulé
serdulé
ifjusagi
ifjusagi
ifjusagi

Fiu
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu
Lany
Fiu
Fiu
Fiu

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

DNF 68.0
45.0

www.sailwave.com

42,0
(DNC 69.0)
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0

42.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0

45.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0

49.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0

(DNC 69.0)
40.0
51.0
48.0
42.0
50.0
55.0
54.0
59.0
58.0
52.0
61.0
60.0

DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0

DNC 69.0 DNC69.0 404.0

57.0
37.0
52.0
48.0
49.0
46.0
55.0
50.0
51.0
53.0
59.0
58.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0

56.0
46.0
57.0
54.0
50.0
51.0
48.0
49.0
53.0
60.0
52.0
61.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0
DNC 69.0

405.0
410.0
413.0
420.0
425.0
428.0
433.0
434.0
438.0
441.0
448.0
455.0
483.0
483.0
483.0
483.0

335.0
336.0
341.0
344.0
351.0
356.0
359.0
364.0
365.0
369.0
372.0
379.0
386.0
414.0
414.0
414.0
414.0



